

C.A.No. 14790-14803 OF 1996

ITEM NO. 104

COURT NO. 2

SECTION IIIA

(MM)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 14790-14803/1996

State of Punjab & Anr.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

Guranditta Mal Shauti Parkash

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for substituted service and early hearing and c/delay in filing process fee and office report)

With C.A. Nos. 14736/1996, 14817/1996, 14810-14816/1996

Date : 13/08/2003

This/These matter/matters was/were
mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant (s) MR. H.M. Singh, Adv. for

Mr. R.S. Suri, Adv.

(Mentioned by)

Mr. Rajeev Kumar Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.

Mr. K.K. Gupta, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

Not to be taken up on 13.8.2003 and next week.

Charanjit

[Om Prakash]

Court Master