

C.A.No. 14790-14803 OF 1996

ITEM No.101

Court No.2

SECTION -IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.14790-14803/1996

State Of Punjab & Anr.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

Guranditta Mal Shauti Parkash
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

With C.A.No.14736/1996(With appln(s) for stay and with office report)
C.A.no.14810-14816/1996

Date :27.8.2003: This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant (s)Mr. A. Sharan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. H.M. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Kaushal Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Anil Hooda, Adv.
Mr.R.S.Suri, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.
Mr. K.L. Goel, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned senior advocate/ learned counsel appearing for the parties made their submissions from
11.45 a.m. to 12.05 p.m.

Arguments concluded. Judgment reserved.

(Meenu Sethi)
Court Master

(Om Prakash)
Court Master